

Dane County

Search Results

File ID	Туре	Status	Title	Agenda Date	Agenda Nr.	Controlling Body	Department	Name	EN Nr.
2016 OA-039	Ordinance	Passed	AMENDING CHAPTER 69 OF THE DANE COUNTY CODE OF ORDINANCES, ADJUSTING SPEED LIMITS ON COUNTY HIGHWAYS		1.	County Board			
2016 RES-227	Resolution Requiring 2/3rds Vote	Passed	FTD FARM SUCCESSION GRANT		1.	UW Extension Committee	University Extension		
2016 RES-228	Resolution Requiring 2/3rds Vote	Passed	FTD SWEET POTATO GRANT		2.	UW Extension Committee	University Extension		
2016 RES-234	Resolution	Passed	AUTHORIZING SUN PRAIRIE LEASE FOR DANE COUNTY HUMAN SERVICES OFFICE DCDHS CYF DIVISION		3.	County Board			
2016 RES-235	Resolution	Passed	Authorizing Acceptance of Grant Funds for Children's Justice Act (CJA) Training Grant and Creating New Expenditure & Revenue Accounts for CJA Grant.		1.	County Board			
2016 RES-236	Resolution	Passed	AWARD OF CONTRACT FOR AEC EXHIBITION HALL OVERHEAD DOOR REPLACEMENT		1.	Public Works & Transportation Committee	Public Works, Highway, and Transportatio n		

File ID	Туре	Status	Title	Agenda Date	Agenda Nr.	Controlling Body	Department	Name	EN Nr.
2016 RES-241	Resolution	In Committee	AUTHORIZING LEASE WITH BOARD OF HEALTH FOR MADISON AND DANE COUNTY FOR OFFICE SPACE AT THE VILLAGE ON PARK		4.	Board of Health for Madison and Dane County	County Board Department		
2016 RES-245	Resolution	Passed	AUTHORIZING A CONTRACT BETWEEN DANE COUNTY AND SGTS, INC., FOR JAIL SECURITY SYSTEM MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR SERVICE		2.	County Board	Sheriff	AUTHORI ZING A CONTRA CT WITH SGTS, INC., FOR JAIL SECURIT Y SYSTEM MAINTEN ANCE AND REPAIR SERVICE	
2016 RES-246	Resolution	Passed	APPROVAL OF CONTRACT FOR DESIGN OF LIFE-SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS IN THE CCB BUILDING JAIL		2.	County Board	Sheriff	APPROV AL OF CONTRA CT FOR DESIGN OF LIFE-SAF ETY IMPROV EMENTS IN THE CCB BUILDIN G JAIL	

File ID	Туре	Status	Title	Agenda	Agenda	Controlling Body	Department Name	EN Nr.
				Date	Nr.			
2016	Resolution	Passed	AUTHORIZING AMENDMENT		3.	County Board	Public Safety	
RES-250			10607I TO AGREEMENT WITH				Communicati	
			HARRIS CORPORATION FOR				ons	
			DANECOM COMPLETION					